ASSEMBLY 150cm Rattan Bed
INSTRUCTIONS

Approximate Assembly Time | People Required to Assemble Tools Required
o o

Before you start...
Please carefully unpack and lay out all of the component parts to ensure nothing
is missing and to check each component for any obvious damage.

Should you identify any concerns at this stage please contact the retailer from
whom this product was purchased. Please quote your order number, details of
your issue, the product code, and the batch number from the cartons which will
help to resolve your issue as quickly as possible.

Version number - 1.0 Product Code - FLE0O2

N v




| -
L)
®
]
)
e
e
&)
©
]
(-
O
o




Please check all hardware matches the list below Should
you notice any are missing please contact your retailer

A

I

14# x1

E
B

b 8%14 x8

b6 x8

B
@,

N\

b 8%14 x8

¢ 4%25 x30

b8 x8

(@) o

M6X40 x8

S

¢ 10%40 x8

We strongly advise that you do not use Power Tools, such as

drills or electric screwdrivers during the assembly as this
may cause irreparable damage and will invalidate your

warranty.

03




PARTS

Please ensure you carefully check all the pieces, should you have any
concerns please contact the retailer before assembly commences.
Please have your order number, details of the issue, the product code,
and the batch number from the cartons as this will help us to resolve
your issue much faster.




ASSEMBLY ADVICE

Please take the time to carefully read through these instructions
before you commence.

Keep these instructions for future reference.
We advise that the product is assembled in the room it is intended for.

We advise that you keep the hardware in a bowl during assembly to
avoid losing anything.

We strongly recommend that you keep children away from the work
area.

Small component parts could choke a child if swallowed.

We recommend you use a sheet or blanket to protect both floor and
product through the assembly stages.

This product is heavy, and we recommend a 2 person lift to avoid
personal injury or damage to the product.

Never push or pull the product as this could cause both personal injury
or irreparable damage to product or floor.

We have tried to make this piece of furniture easy to assembile if the
instructions are followed carefully.

In the unlikely event that you have problems with assembling the
product or have missing or damaged parts, please contact your
retailer and we will assist them in rectifying the problem as quickly as
possible.

Please remember we strongly urge you DO NOT use power tools such
as drill or electric screwdrivers as this could cause irreparable damage
to your product and will invalidate your warranty.

.




d 10%x40 M8*80
S | L~ F

X 8 X 8

=
5250
0%
oore!
3
5% X
0! %
o
o 3
tores 3
oot AR
XXXEN] PXRKK e
oo IS
oo ataetorerernsatasrororns: ot [ oo teretatuatetors %
et ta oot tasatatarororesi ool Il fororeresetatatorors: o
oot e oot resatatarsroresatass: oo [ (20 satutetetoretetel 3!
oot saatetoreresasatatarsronsresrs oot [ o tesatutatororsrets o
oo e e e s resasasasrsrsresssasaors; ovt [l (0otetotoresetatares vo
et te e ot tesatatorsrorsatasaes oot [ S4atotetoretetetots: ok
e te oo sasatetsroresasataers: on [ K0atetorotesetatatet oo
s asaeorerssasasaterorsresasacasor: tol I 4 atetoroteresatats: ok
oot satatatororesatatators: oxe [ 100t arororetetstetet
oot taa e o rorerasasatorororen ool I Lo rorotetatatarsrors: o%
oo e e ot asaarsrstosssatasorsrorsre: oot [l oootoresatusatororet oo
et ta oot rasasatatorsrerasatatator: to! I 40atotereresetetets o
et e ta s tetorersataterororssasass oot I oretutaterotereteres: o
ettt tatatorereretatatatororeretet so! [l foresetetotororetoss ot —
oot rsasataesrerasatatatarers: oxt [ < 0oterororesetatatos oo - —
oot tasataetsrorerasatatororet ool [ Sororeretatatatorets: o%
e aatasroreresssatasrororsse: oy [l oot s satusatotorss o

QR IR RINIEK IR

QR RIY] e,

e s o e o ton oot &

2 XXX X HXX XXX XN XXX XA X (X2 \
RIS &
e s e oo atete: one
e e oo e tatet: oo

oot teatators! o%e
KRS s oo e ateton oot
RIS
KK RRIKIKLNE -
SR BN IIRIIKKI]
IR RIIKIKKRE
e e oot test o4
e e e oo o8
R RRIY]
R KRR RAAK
e oo oo tatore; o%e
R IRRKKRRIA
e e e a e totele! o2
R RN
R RRN]
QR R R IIIEK

e oo e e tete; o4

e oot aatotoreors! o2

Q00K L

% QRRRRELKNEHIS

R ot & 3 F

2 2 G\\

cm -

2ete
420,

%,
osoater
bo%e;
%

XY

b0’
o%00eY,

QROK
ARRINS

*;
e,
o

o
&%

X
X

!

o,
ot

&
X
SR
SRR

2
2%

0
X
X
e

8
%
&%
&
X%

3o

o2

3%
SRRXS

o
3
&
R
QX
QRS
x

&
&

&%

XKL

2%

o
o
X2

%

>

%
%%
3
%

&
X
%

5

X%
3
5
2
2
X
2
o000
2
%

X

,,
&
&3
X
%
%% %

R
]

£
L5
P>
R
£
%
2%

o
‘ot

S
ot
]

&
o
%

3

08288

XX
RRHRHRHKN
0RRANNARRAKRD

XXX

oo
tavetates I\
QIRKLIRL >
QRARXXXEA IR
IRXRAXXXX BB
QRHRRARBIXXLA  IRKs
JIRARAXXXXX KK
rerateresaorstoress B V5eos:
esataretsatatersaters I 00e s
R KK
KRRRRS R
RAARXEA KL
3K

% K

K

K

K

K

K




6

M4 x1

b

X 4

5
QRIS

%

52525058,
XXX

&%
XX
XXX

&
ot

%

Q02300002505052585050525060500%

&
X
g

&
RS

2R
XXRXXRXX

IR

¢

v,
J

e
R
BRI
BRI
S et
e
RS
BRI
RS
BRI
RS
BRI
RS
BRI
R
BRI
RS
R
RIS
RS
SRS
SR

OO IO,

e

NCXXXXXXNIXXX S







M6%40 b6 b6 | M4 x1
H| © 1 J|—=np
X2 X2 X2 x 1




M4 x1
(—®
x 1

J
2

6

b 6
O
X2

M6*40
@mm H
X2

5




11










GENERAL CARE & MAINTENANCE

We advise that when cleaning the product that a damp cloth is used.

Avoid the use of all household cleaners and abrasive.
Never push or drag the furniture.
Never attempt to move the furniture when fully loaded.

We advise that periodically all fixing are re-tightened.

14




	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1901
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1902
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1903
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1904
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1905
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1906
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1907
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1908
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1909
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1910
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1911
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1912
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1913
	美式藤编床图纸2024.01.1914

